
 

 

       

Spring 2024 Non-Writing Test Schedule  

School: _____Westside Elementary__________ 

Mon. May 06 Tues. May 07 Wed. May 08 Thurs. May 09 Fri. May 10 

 
Pep Rally 

Subject: VA Studies 
Grade:  4 

Start Time: 8:15 
Specials Switch w/ 5 

 

Subject: Reading 
Grade:  5 

Start Time: 8:15 
 

Subject: IRW 
Grade:  5 

Start Time: 8:15 
 

VA Studies Make 
Ups 

Reading and IRW 
Make Ups 

 

Mon. May 13 Tues. May 14 Wed. May 15 Thurs. May 16 Fri. May 17 

 Subject: Science 

Grade:  5 
Start Time: 8:15 
 

Subject: Reading 

Grade:  4 
Start Time: 8:15 
Specials Switch w/ 5 

 

Subject: Reading 

Grade:  3 
Start Time: 8:15 
Specials Switch w/ 5 

 

Reading Make ups 

Science Make Ups 
 

Mon. May 20 Tues. May 21 Wed. May 22 Thurs. May 23 Fri. May 24 

 Subject: Math 
Grade:  5 
Start Time: 8:15 

 

Subject: Math 
Grade:  4 
Start Time: 8:15 

Specials Switch w/ 5 
 

Subject: Math 
Grade:  3 
Start Time: 8:15 

Specials Switch w/ 5 
 

  Math Make ups 

Mon. May 27 Tues. May 28 Wed. May 29 Thurs. May 30 Fri. May 31 

 
Memorial Day 

 

Makeups/ 
Expedited Retakes  

Makeups/ 
Expedited Retakes  

Makeups/ 
Expedited Retakes  

Makeups/ 
Expedited Retakes 

 

 


